Northern Territory
Electoral Commission
BVERY Vote counts!

East Arnhem Miwatj ward 2022
East Arnhem - Gumurr Miwatj
Votes by voting centre

Voting centre

Marrpalawuy
MARIKA

DHAMARRANDI]I

Wesley

Formal

For latest results and more information:

Informal

www.ntec.nt.gov.au

Mobile team East Arnhem - Gumurr Miwatj 70 11 7 88 3 91
Mobile team East Arnhem - Gunyangara 2 10 2 14 1 15
Mobile team East Arnhem - Yirrkala 13 7 19 39 2 41
Darwin EVC 0 0
Declaration 6 0 7 4 11
Postal 1 0 0 1 0 1
Total 92 28 29 149 10 159

61.7%

18.8%

19.5%

93.7%

6.3%

10.8%

Count updated: 7 Jul 2022 12:03 pm

Enrolment

1,479



