

East Arnhem Miwatj ward 2022 East Arnhem - Gumurr Miwatj Votes by voting centre

votes by voting centre						
Voting centre	Marrpalawuy MARIKA	Wesley DHAMARRANDJI	Ineke WALLIS	Formal	Informal	Total
Mobile team East Arnhem - Gumurr Miwatj	70	11	7	88	3	91
Mobile team East Arnhem - Gunyangara	2	10	2	14	1	15
Mobile team East Arnhem - Yirrkala	13	7	19	39	2	41
Darwin EVC				0		0
Declaration	6	0	1	7	4	11
Postal	1	0	0	1	0	1
Total	92	28	29	149	10	159
	61.7%	18.8%	19.5%	93.7%	6.3%	10.8%
					Enrolmont	1 /170

Enrolment 1,479

Count updated: 7 Jul 2022 12:03 pm